
CP-6183-100
PARTS CATALOGUE 2019

Item No. Part No. Title QTY.
1 WN1M6010 M6 X 35 HEX HEAD BOLT & S+P WASHER 8

2 CP-3528-420P DEFLECTOR PLATE ASSY 1

3 MP-1071-002 CABLE TIE FIRTREE CLIP 7

4 AC-6288-000 AIR BRAKE COOLER ASSY W/ 90° FITTING & Ø19.6mm NOM BORE 1

5 RP3DN930 BULB SEAL - 72mm LONG 1

6 AC-3962-115 ABC SEALING PLATE 1

7 AC-3962-114P ABC MOUNTING PLATE 1

8 WN1M8210 M8 X 16 SERRATED SCREW 8

9 WN1M8232 M8 x 25 FLANGE HEAD BOLT 4

10 WN1M10003 M10 NUT 2

11 MP-1026-002 SNUBBER WASHER 2

12 RP1AA028 EXPANSION BUSH 2

13 PC022 Ø22mm PIPE CLIP 9

14 WN1M6011 M6 X 16 SERRATED SCREW 2

15 CP-6183-001P FRAME ASSY 1

16 CP-2208-614P LIFTING BRACKET 2

17 HP3AA009 SELF ADHESIVE FOAM/SPONGE - 1” x 1/2” x 715mm LONG 1

18 AC-6185-100 CAC ASSY WITH CASTINGS - WRIGHTBUS STREETLITE E6 NNL 1

19 CP-1110-510 RUBBER PAD (100 X 55 X 6) 4

20 MP-1015-139 RAD MOUNTING RUBBER - HIGH TEMP 2

21 RR-6340-000 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY A 1

22 CP-3245-025P STAY BRACKET 1

23 MP-2500-002 STAY BAR ASSY 1

24 MP-1004-025 3/8" TWIN HOSE TAIL 1

25 MP-1017-026 STEPLESS EAR CLAMP Ø19.4-22.6mm 1

26 SH-4815-201 90° ELBOW HOSE - Ø51mm ID - Ø9.5mm 90° SPIGOT 1

27 MP-1017-027 STEPLESS SCREW CLAMP Ø54-65mm 2

28 MP-1015-138 LH 1/2 WRIGHTBUS V5 CORNER RUBBER 1

29 MP-1015-140 RH 1/2 WRIGHTBUS V5 CORNER RUBBER 1

30 HP3AA014 SELF ADHESIVE FOAM/SPONGE - 1” x 3/4” x 698mm LONG 4

31 HP3AA009 SELF ADHESIVE FOAM/SPONGE - 1” x 1/2” x 794mm LONG 2

32 RR-6341-000 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY B 1

OE References:
Part No. CP-6183-100

Comments:  COOLING PACK - WRIGHTBUS STREETLITE NNL

CONTINUATION
SHEET

©2019 Grayson Thermal Systems

CP
-6

18
3-

10
0

CO
O

LI
N

G
 P

A
CK

 - 
W

RI
G

H
TB

U
S 

ST
RE

ET
LI

TE
 N

N
L



Item 
No.

Part No. Title QTY.

33 RP1AA003 1/4” BSP DRAIN PLUG 4

34 MP-1015-137 RAD MOUNTING RUBBER - WRIGHTBUS V5 2

35 CP-2526-009 RUBBER PAD - 16MM 1

36 WN1M6001 M6 SERRATED LOCKING NUT 2

37 CP-4627-003P STRENGTHENING BRACE A 1

38 CP-4815-024P AV MOUNT BRACKET ASSY 2

39 WN1M8003
WN1M8105

M8 NYLOC & PLAIN WASHER 1

40 WN1M10205 M10 X 75 HEX HEAD SCREW 2

41 MP-1015-008 AV MOUNT 2

42 WN1M8210 M8 X 20 SERRATED SCREW 16

43 CP-6183-002P BOTTOM PANEL ASSEMBLY 1

44 WN1M6205 M6 X 16 SERRATED SCREW 4

45 CP-3528-321P AIR BRAKE COOLER SUPPORT 1

46 CP-6183-005P CAC MTG BRACKET BTM 1

47 CP-6183-010P FANCOWL ASSY - WRIGHT BUS STREETLITE E6 1

48 WN1M6005 M6 X 12 SERRATED SCREW 2

49 WN1M6016 M6 X 16 FLANGE HEAD BOLT 3

50 MP-1020-026 SPAL FAN 4

51 WN1M6211 M6 NYLOC FLANGE NUT 14

52 CP-3528-421P SEALING PLATE 1

53 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 722mm LONG 1

54 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 76mm LONG 1

55 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 154mm LONG 2

56 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 27mm LONG 1

57 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 276mm LONG 1

58 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 780mm LONG 1

59 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 200mm LONG 1

60 RP3DN931 BULB SEAL - 591mm LONG 1

61 RP3DN930 BULB SEAL - 40mm LONG 1

62 EH-3684-001 ELECTRIC FAN HARNESS 1

©2019 Grayson Thermal Systems

PARTS CATALOGUE 2019

CP-6183-100

OE References:
Part No. CP-6183-100

Comments:  COOLING PACK - WRIGHTBUS STREETLITE NNL

CP
-6

18
3-

10
0

CO
O

LI
N

G
 P

A
CK

 - 
W

RI
G

H
TB

U
S 

ST
RE

ET
LI

TE
 N

N
L

CONTINUATION
SHEET



Item 
No.

Part No. Title QTY.

1 CP-1025-019 M10 x 240 STAY BAR 1

2 WN1M10001 M10 HALF NUT 2

3 WN1M10003 M10 NUT 2

4 CP-1008-017 Ø45mm FLAT WASHER 4

5 MP-1015-040 AV MOUNT 2

6 WN1M10002 M10 NYLOC NUT 2

©2019 Grayson Thermal Systems

PARTS CATALOGUE 2019

ITEM 23: STAY BAR ASSY

CP-6183-100

OE References:
Part No. CP-6183-100

Comments:  COOLING PACK - WRIGHTBUS STREETLITE NNL

CP
-6

18
3-

10
0

CO
O

LI
N

G
 P

A
CK

 - 
W

RI
G

H
TB

U
S 

ST
RE

ET
LI

TE
 N

N
L


